
13. Fricktalschiessen 2014
Armbrustschützen Frick
Sektions-Nr. : 2240 Sektions-Name: Zug ASG Kategorie: 1. Kategorie

St.-Bl. Name P/S S03 G-Nr S04 S05H S05N S08 S09 S10H S10N S11 S12 S13 K01 K02 K03Jahrgang S02

Resultatübersicht

S10NS06H S06N S07H S07N K04

Verband: ZSAV

70 Amgwerd Albin 52 0 89 531946 53V
71 Arnold Alice 57 10 941960 55 P
72 Arnold Christof 59 10 98 571962 59 P
73 Barandun Horst 54 11 82 561952 56V P
74 Barandun Ivo 58 11 921980 54 S
75 Britschgi Karl 55 11 89 541941 59EVa P
76 Ferrari Michael 56 10 851979 57 P
77 Garo Werner 57 11 94 521947 55V P
78 Gössi Bruno 56 10 94 541969 56 P
79 Kläui Donato 55 10 92 57 561957 54S S
266 Stuber Michel 56 0 901984 53 S
80 Wetli Guido 52 0 90 541958 51S
81 Wetli Luca 53 11 91 561993 53

Sektion

Gruppe

Auszahlungsstich

Kranzstich
Juniorenstich
Veteranenstich
Nachdoppel
Ehrengaben

Jubiläumsstich

Festmeisterschaft
Kehrserie

Stich-Legende :
S02 :

S03 :

S04 :

S05:
S06:
S07 :
S08 :
S09 :

S10 :
S11:
S12:

G-Nr : Gruppen-Nummer 

Kombination 1
Kombination 2
Kombination 3

K01:
K02
K03:

Kombinations-Legende :

7
13Anzahl Schützen:

Anzahl Pflicht:

Sektionsschnitt:

P/S : P=Pflichtres./S=Streichres. 1

Gruppe: Gruppen-Name: Resultat:

MatchmeisterschaftS13: Kombination 4K04:

3Anzahl Streich 1:
56.852

10 Zug 1 283
11 Zug 2 277
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